

PROJECT(S) : MORETWN-NWPRT TWN STPGSIGN(28)

CONTRACT ID : 09B060  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/25/10 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 MORETOWN-NEWPORT STPG SIGN (28): BEGINNING AT THE  
 WAITSFIELD-MORETOWN LINE ON VT ROUTE 100 IN THE TOWN OF  
 MORETOWN AT MILE MARKER 0.000 AND EXTENDING NORTHERLY ALONG  
 VT ROUTE 100 FOR A DISTANCE OF 62.359 MILES TO THE END OF VT  
 ROUTE 100 AT THE INTERSECTION OF VT ROUTE 100, VT ROUTE 105  
 AND VT ROUTE 14 IN THE TOWN OF NEWPORT AT MILE MARKER 4.211.  
 EXCLUDING CLASS 1 SECTIONS WITHIN THE PROJECTS CORRIDOR.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS  
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES  
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL  
 OF EXISTING SIGNS & POSTS AND THE INSTALLATION OF SIGNS &  
 SIGN POSTS AND OTHER RELATED ITEMS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE INC	\$ 151,000.00	100.0000%
2	11005163 L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.	\$ 196,985.00	130.4536%
3	980000830202 MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC	\$ 200,599.95	132.8476%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0010 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	50.000 HR	50.00000	2500.00	56.00000	2800.00	55.00000	2750.00
0015 630.15	FLAGGERS	876.000 HR	26.00000	22776.00	27.00000	23652.00	28.00000	24528.00
0020 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	4300.00000	4300.00	11750.00000	11750.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0025 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	4331.35000	4331.35	10750.00000	10750.00	9980.00000	9980.00
0030 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	4214.600 SF	7.75000	32663.15	11.25000	47414.25	10.75000	45306.95
0035 675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	10335.000 LF	7.70000	79579.50	9.25000	95598.75	9.00000	93015.00
0040 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS	853.000 EACH	5.00000	4265.00	5.00000	4265.00	5.00000	4265.00

PROJECT(S): MORETWN-NWPRT TWN STPGSIGN(28)

CONTRACT ID : 09B060

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		( 1 ) 11003509		( 2 ) 11005163		( 3 ) 980000830202	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC	
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0045 675.60	34.000 EACH	15.00000	510.00	20.00000	680.00	20.00000	680.00
ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS							
SECTION TOTALS		\$	151,000.00	\$	196,985.00	\$	200,599.95
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	151,000.00	\$	196,985.00	\$	200,599.95
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	151,000.00	\$	196,985.00	\$	200,599.95